

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Second Appeal No.558 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.01.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Counsel for the appellant: Sri G.Surender, learned counsel representing Sri Shyam S.Agarwal Counsel for the respondents: Sri K.Gopal, learned counsel representing Sri P.Durga Prasad. List this matter for admission on 07.02.2025. B/o. pld	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

-